BR

10

12

28

37
39

40

42

44

49

51

52

INDEX

B
About
SR EERE
Special Talk Event
FrUT14ALE
Charity Auction
ARYVYRNRTTa—)L
Event Schedule
TEESA VYT YR
Exhibition Index
& - REREN
Galleries

EIE

Book Stores

SREET Y 7

Ginza Area

RETV 7

Kyobashi Area

BAELTY 7

Nihonbashi Area
[FEREBE,THD =]
FERIKE /N R
Free Shuttle Bus
3T % SE i BE 5 3R
Museum Information
TORARY S
Access Map
Fro—vv7
Gallery Map
FYT—k
Questionnaire
H"TILYR b
Hotels
FroV—AYTYIR
Gallery Index

T & HOTIOLES

N /71T 4

1 I

2016 &

Ic

BRFBECEETW

E

4.14 (thv) 4.15 (ri) 4.16 (sal)

. A
fAz&ERLTIH?
HP THEREZPF—T—REANLTHEERZS !
GREES By
www.tokyoartantiques.com

\- J




KRR 7 71 HE F—h PYF14—% 2016 x
Tokdo Hrt & HOTIOUES AT EYEE x SELXE BUCEEHS

rPRERE#E>DO< L
2016 £4HB 14H x 15H ()16 H (1) - Fascinating Chinese Ceramicsi

BERRE | RERHOEERHICET S
AE - ARV hEMBEER BAEROLMEMREIZZAEOFERBOELSCHBESNT 22Z22A05F, HFRIBHRE

UTEFE Uz, REBHEOELIOMEICDOVWT, BERALFEPEEEDBRICOWT, FLHHN
r%:ﬁ T—h PrTa—71 E. CRIE. BREEDKERT v IY—XKDH 5 FEEDFEEA, ZTEFSEOREDICHELT L. BEAEDHE. EBEDOEALIT TR, 2EE

EWSHEPHEOEFPERBH. BEDRAT BUWN—JZBROEITEY, £52% HEMR
BoBERDOHEFR,

B, HEMERROBRET, BESZELATWRE T3 IR
LE7—hARYNTY, ERBARKORIE - AFBIUT . KEEZD 55 150
DEIFIC -2 EPIENERT S, BHEEIRF— B, IR - EROELNE TN RBETE EHTIEYESES),

ST, HEMS, BE BE LE. TEHEESOEMICHN TN 1P AR IBRZE F@LRERE)

E\‘an, EI;‘JHE?EEWIIE#‘EE%EEEEL&?EJ\%%Abfﬁofc%‘ﬁiﬁwﬁiﬂﬁfé\bﬁlﬁl?f‘%\ £y P R
SU—h—00F v UTFAARLEREDBMBEDTOS 5L, EEEVOFERSYH A e
SEFEROBREBE, BLAPTVWIOVILNTEIN, HENAEVWEEDN 19/6_2i$§jLD§?7t$ 1933i$iﬁ ?;ﬂ%@
MEBEIELX TS —CRBLRTEFO VLRI ET, BRIADOF—FER TR ; S XA
HT, TZELHEEERLALIESIN, : RERTFR Bt (%)

ThERHE A TH B = RREIBYEEERES
& P.37 ! i N 6

2016 4.14 u 15 ri ]6sa
| thu) 1 D¢fr) 10san A5 &Rl

Open durmg gallery hours.

Free addmission 48B15H (£) 18:30 ~19:30 (&+:18:00 &h)

IIT okyo Art & Antiques" is a gallery-based art festival in and around A—kP—K XA TUAYN
Tokyo's Nihonbashi and Kyobashi district. The event will involve HRATF—Yav4pE

(FRBNSRANY T— NSRN 74 hYT7LUR)
KUBREBBBAMNTINET,

art dealers and galleries, introducing a wide range of art, from antique to
contemporary. Related programs will be held to coincide with “Tokyo Art &
Antiques.” Visitors will be able to enjoy gallery talks, charity auction, reasonable

sales, and many exhibits at galleries, including long-established ones that were —
Al

frequently visited by people such as Masako Shirasu and Yasunari Kawabata. T N : j Lo

This event is scheduled in Nihonbashi and Kyobashi — places which are deeply
connected with Japan's art history. By providing an opportunity for everyone,

regardless of age or nationality, to become better acquainted with Japanese Py
& :
art and antiques, we hope to uphold the tradition of appreciating these works HRTBFPRXRE
. 2-1-3 RENZ R~
of arts in the future. H— 4 B

EEWEDESL | info@tokyoartantiques.com




FrUT1ANLE BNEYY 7
BER 77—k 7Y714—2 2016 $hItE

FrUF4 AR i oy B

Wireiaiy BEHERGA [HEonuT: &) 0E] B2 IR MR
. . . wME& (1951 4 $HKRE)
Tokyo Art & Antiques 2016 Charity Auction .

EMBOA—I a3V PAILEEVNDE, —BRICIEBHBHBIMTERVNAA—INEDELAD?
RR P—h PYT4—0 Tl &DFBEORUAAZIELLLEVWEVWSBULS, HIHTDAT
HRBICKBRTESZFrUTAALSZ BV UELR, Fo. BALSEO—HBEBETRAST
F92ZEEHEBHD—DTT, ¥EFRBEIFANRNY METH. R—LR—VICTERVLET
B&oEWDHEEDITVTYI, RFRFEFBEUTHEEAN?

WMH“ 5

m;}%,,

01° 6 4

EESGRL HEM RLN HEM BE 2D H KM
ESTHRELHIC ESTBELHIC MEEERI XEFAYI  BFREER

NE BFEE 3EF+ > — =LK -FPYF4—=9 TV - TS3Y
BERIER : ESTBRUHBIC LIS~ [+v/\L—T564] 91— IERIR 100 £52&
BB S 1 L5 b

SAFALD, R—LR—ITAERDEREZCBW K IENTERT,
KETDERDPBRENDIDIITREDXBA, Tfew R—LR—IDNSDARLIEBT>TEDEEA,
RRF—hFYT—VHBEFRICKEL. fERmzUo<KDIBHRWRE. AMLBIRICELS
EEBELTALTAMLBEANRALT Y, RIFFODH!

EABRIEANRY MR TR, ERLDEERILEOCERENERINET,

[F5EH] HARBUEAN REPHEASER. REUEEAN BFLERRBR &
(FERHRAERH BRIV

ATLF%E : 2016 £4H 14 H (K)
MIEHIC LD RBLET LD AN ES IR I 28E N B ET, EHRD

ALY 1 2016 £4H 16 H (+)

KIEHICED 17 H (B) ETALERFRIFZBELHDET,

HARER

Fr5U—ChwS5Es  AREXZ e
SOMUBEDEEERE BBHAAD, FEOLEARLESL, EoTBRLL ERORPREFITEL e




Exhibition Index fBEEAYTFYI7 X

ANRYRNRTI 2=
Event Schedule
HEN - 8B Antiques / Tea Ceremony Utensils
148 (K) rYa%yavEXFE (1)) AREMET (20)) - 02 HEM #E
NBiERInE ) "Superlative Craftmanship from Meiji Japan" - 03 RAEME
1800~ F¥v5U—-h—=9 JEPIIL-Yad4YNyN (RERHN) BAZMBREISS '£5 -BISAl- "Sales Exhibition of Japanese Art -BISAI-" -+ 10 MBEHf
E,a&ll{:?Tiﬂl%;razar:: :Azggrf?t;fa:d):,d‘:njt;; |7r: ;;:ajgg;ﬂ I=i%5 - BBEDET) "Imperial Wares of the Jiajing and Wanli Periods" -+ 11 XEFE
by Michael Steinbach (Verband der Antiquare Osterreichs, Vorstand/ SRR MEEN— AMNOME - HfEEEbicy - 15 7—hAR—R
Chairman) ‘ ) AU Iy NEHEME) "Exhibition of Ancient Art" -+ 24 AV MEHEM - KB
B rortd Antiouaron Book pars URDETR WKENR - 29 REOE FE
rZ=gApaRi B, "Korean ceramics of Yi Dynasty" -+ 32 HEM 7B
rREGHR I BADE LV, "Temptation to the chinese ancient pottery" -« 33 HEMWOH
158 () MEADS DR 35 BREREKILR
'KJB48 B Aih#Z 48 2y -+ 47 HEM ER
15:00~ ¥+ 35U—+ b=—2 JIBAZ [HPEMEE~ENOHESR] FREMR JLABEILAR) "Exhibition of Kitaoji Rosanjin" -+ 42 US> RBEMEE / BEIHA
Gallery Talk by Tadashi Kawashima on "Chinese Ceramics -The World TR, 44 WFRET

of Overglaze Enamel Ware-"
FAnimals & Birdsy -+ 46 £k

TH 50T EPEDPEDD) 47 N#
TBX - @i FEXWO/NDE L, TAPLR  REE, - 48 RAA
T—EMEEEmL S Vil—) - 51 Do HEfif

20 WILESRE MAYUYAMA & CO.,LTD

18:30~FRR 77—k 77 14—2 2016 x BTHMIZIEYE x E8ILXE

R BEERE
[HhEPHES> 2< L Fascinating Chinese Ceramics] TR EBE, HHE FBBEIFALT "Exhibition of works by Raku Generations” -+ 55 THEM
* A—br¥P—F-NA - 2VFY FRRRAT—>3aYv (p.3) XEWBWB [z I —) - 56 L1l BS
Courtyard by Marriott Tokyo Station TREERES! 57 REMFE=
MEEB-IcREORE HERERE - 58 HESM fEh5<E
Mt dbmT8EL "Kosometsuke and Hokusai manga - Blue and white dishes in Late Ming
dynasty, Wood-block prints from Hokusai sketches -" -+ 61 HLBEE
168 (1) MR DEFHEE, - 62 FRERLE
MEMEDHSV "ENCOUNTER WITH ANTIQUES", TN&JIIEHR - AXKEFZAB— BELZH
15:00 ~ F+S5VU—- b= JlIEARZ [HhEMEE~ENOHS] fet — e 65 S=thE
Gallery Talk by Tadashi Kawashima on "Chinese Ceramics -The World
of Overglaze Enamel Ware-" TEBSERT 2R, "Zen paintings of HAKUIN" -+ 69 HEM REE

20 ﬁmﬁgﬁg MAYUYAMA & CO..LTD F;E%g(n_:ty¥g (b@g) ’C‘?'?b“y ! 7] """ 71 5@%5%%%




& - /I E Modern / Contemporary Craft

MNIZEH¥RFEE - BREEM=RE. "Exhibition of Handeishi Kawakita and the Modern to
Contemporary Pottery Masterpieces" -+ A XE BABIE 3BFvIU—

M5 ¢—> 1900 %, HERRIRSE ~Vienna at the Turn of the Century~ "Vienna around 1900
- Art, Design & the Wiener Werkstatte" -+ B 7—IR -PoFa4—0 - Tvy - TSY

RO >~ — 27 DKREIERE, "20th century Danish furniture design and crafts
exhibition" -+ 05 VhRAAVIFET

rpRAEIL V7> 3> &) "NAKACHO KONISHI ARTS COLLECTIONS" ««++- 07 FR/NAE

TR KRR /EME ~My modernism~y -+ 53 ¥+v3>U—<Y

TF£v5U—0L2723>v 2016 &ETIES - 5D WBW3 5 "The recent collection of various

vessels, spring 2016" «++--- 60 FvoU—EwS5E&
TRABIBF MEN\yJERERSS) "Reiko Hasegawa Bamboo Basket Bags" -+ 67 1tE
-HANABAKO-

ERiGE - HASEM Modern Paintings / Contemporary Art

TRO%) MFEEFER - 06 #HANSEHiT iR

&I B — "Bk " ORDRE, Akira Kanayama — specific existence in “GUTAI” -+ 12 v
ZU—t5—

TKEMERXE RER) "Asagi Otawa Exhibition" -+ 13 BREER

NIFHER ERE - 1X -1 "Kenji Kawai Exhibition -dreaming-" -+ 17 FLEEER

"THAKUGA - S5 - #AIEfIE R, "-HAKUGA- Kazumi Matsuzaki Exhibition" -+ 18 FHIEE
TEEFEFRE — 23%Z3FBINEFSBA/FEVWSEZDITE — "ISHIZEKI IMOHEI ONE MAN
SHOW?" ----- 19 TR —/LEER

rQ Animals 2016, -+ 23 MEEE

rEDEARKGERE, "Spring Contemporary Art Exhibition" «+-+ 27 GALLERY B

TEHmsR BABERE —fEERAB— "Shinya Tamai Solo Exhibition" -+ 28 Gallery Seek
MEAIERARIEE) "Masaaki Sasamoto exhibition” -+ 37 FREEER

TZ¥M3AKE) "Hiroshi Noda Exhibition" -+ 59 —BEH

FEZ=, "Junzo Watanabe solo exhibition" -+ 64 EEFEER

MEBERER “ 2% % ") NOBUO HASHIBA “Mandara” 20O TlhVMNBR IR -ER)
...... 66 FRER

"H# FE—E. "Yu-ichi Inoue Exhibition" -+ 75 KAMIYA ART

#B5R 'TFLOWERS; YU CHUAN SOLO EXHIBITION "FLOWERS" -+ 76 Gallery CAUTION



Book stores &k - &5

NIZA¥RF LR - RREERER
Exhibition of Handeishi Kawakita and the Modern to Contemporary Pottery Masterpieces
4813HGK) -48198 (X)

HE+—F. IR SHRCRB/IEARTAK
HFELTEENFRFRIRER. KR TEEY
3—7. M= -FELEOEMRELTETHEZRE
LEL. RETEFEBFOXRME - BEALEZIFCH,
AHEEERLEEEDFICLZE - RABAE=
DREVZDERE —ZICERRTERLED,
ES5%. COBRRICTHEHNEITLSITEARLL
F£9,

(HRFEER)
NEBFRF - LRBBILA - THERE - TS
B MEEEAR - £EMB5 - MEES SRSAHM-
EHEMARR i

NIEBERT IRIEERE) 8, WR (FRFNA+EERENH)

ANE BFEE 3SEXvS ) —

Maruzen, Nihonbashi, 3rd Floor Gallery @ English
9:30 ~20:30 B#452-3-10 / 2-3-10, Nihonbashi

7 03-6214-2001 FAX.03-6214-2002 (5 I ] =) e

FvrSU—bh—7 [ERDEE] -

Birth of the Modern - Style and identity in Vienna 1900 e 3

481483 (K) 18:00 . 5. =

SEER C SEv IV vaRAVN\YN -;-u ¥ f'?4—“J 1900 E]

B0 BR xBEESLETT
24t 1 17:30 & Y BAIFI%A
ERERYSY IR

1900 4EZ HL & L7z, &7 4 — Y I2B T B 33w,
EMGEBOMCREE ST, BEIZBITE2 ) A B,
Y—Vl, aavan, BEOF Y =T 7 SRR
o—2Z, HEMoat7 - A7y B- L75—,
Z O, FEERFEEICPE Y L EERAF I
BT L Lize THOHMEFRIC X BIEM T BRE L.
T = VR, = NV aT =, T —
VIERUHOBRRTRICES T A=A MY T
HEERARREEBODL Y 254 YNy NKASHIED
P2 TELLTHBALET, GRRBY)

BERRRART

~ Vienna at the Turn of the Century ~
4H6H@EN~5R10HCN)

TR K S RIS BE L 2 1 — Y E D
P, FRAGAR, TR, RO, AEREHEHS S FH A VAR
W72 80 dhAT ) & WABP 4R .
JERBIFE WA LE 5, EMESHIANS &
% DRGEN D D NRD T 4 — VEMT
T T F oM SN A AR
BhRhH) EEA, SH, FOBTIC
Lo TITEL S,

IR P T 14— 29925 World Antiquarian Book Plaza S
\\/ AL 10:00 ~ 20:00 B8 2-3-10 1% 3F / Maruzen 3F, 2-3-10 Nihonbashi LA E (B Ee
Tt s 1€l 050-3797-7484 Email: wabp@maruzen.co.jp Web: www.facebook.com/WorldAntiquarianBookPlaza

@ English @ e

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 9




SiE - 8E  Galleries Ginza

EE=HTEIIKREF
B, FE- KGN
BEazhnchkoTE
ED

01 BB =7% WATANABE-SANPODO & Co.,LTD.

11:00 ~ 18:00 #REE 2-4-1 SRELE)L 4 B
Ginraku bldg. 4F, 2-4-1 Ginza & 03-3567-8382
FAX.03-3567-8382 mobile: 090-8770-4352

@ English @

FE - BA - BEDHE
iz DFR>THEN &
Yo IEBIE. R - IRE
—THEREHE - EHRHAT
ICTTVET, BROS
BLEOLDEDERFLEL
EIFTEDET,

04 AHREHE Kawai Kyukodo
11:00 ~ 18:00 $REE 1-9-5 AL 1B
lkeda bldg. 1F, 1-9-5 Ginza @& 03-3567-3333

FAX.03-3567-3333 6 @

YaxyvavFXxE (15)
1st Floor
4814H(K) -4816H (1)

RFEES! MEOBEREREZ. WHWALEHELT,
(<D RE. BRERICEDEY)

h#EMETE (275)
2nd Floor
4H14H(K) -4RA16H (1)

{hE - HEHE - hdF - HIETEHEPEERS,
BRLVELETDHDER.

02 HEM 2 Shouun Oriental Art
11:00 ~ 18:00 $BEE 1-5-15

1-5-15 Ginza

& 03-3535-1007 FAX.03-3535-1007

@ English @ @ @@

BRI R

Superlative Craftmanship
from Meiji Japan

4RA14H(K) -4R16H (1)

HRRACECHREETICEESN, EFETEAK
THRBEEBS>TV S BIRIIDIEZZRRLET,

03 RAEHEE Houmando ltd,
10:30 ~ 18:00 =+ (sat)11:00 ~ 18:00 $REE 1-9-1
1-9-1 Ginza & 03-3561-6697 FAX.03-3561-5831

@ English @

10 ARV MPREROEHEREEF ¥ ) — - ZMEANBBEVWLET,

Galleries Ginza Z 5 - REE

20T V-V DRETER

20th century Danish furniture design
and crafts exhibition

2016 £4RA9A8(1x) -4A178 (A)

NVRDTTF—I12&BTS52)7va—-X Uy R
MOTA RR—RFrERY P A—F-ZT2)LT—
ZoLEVICERFa-NYIRAZ—HDhYT
A=K A AT7—EYIBEDORAY—=IL, L1
RV RICEBERIICEONTZT—TILIVT
P FUT TOEIL-YILMMIEBRIARA
v MREESR. DA - RARAVICEBZARBEIIERE,
1910 ~ 60 ERICELONTZT VIY—FJDRETE
DERRFTEZITVET,

OS5 ILHRAYYFEF LucaScandinavia
12:00 ~ 19:00 (=HAch, XEEER) REE 1-9-6

1-9-6 Ginza

7 03-3535-3235 FAX.03-3535-3236

00

@ English

IRO%) HEEHER
4R148 (K -4H278 (K)

1997 FLDHEDERVIL—TE, RREBATEED
MEEBC6ADERIL, BT 2ZNETNDRITT,
27 )—RIBERERRURITEENRIZE-TWE
To BIRERKRL. SFTLURBREHAATVET,

<th@fER>
BME— TBXMBIRE
RZBE BIUXMHERE
BE B BIUENHERE
WEE— FHEHBERE

ZHEPRE EHSRE
wUERX BER=E8

ZHeRE (USR] 10F SRILICSVILA—RIV b, B, Bk

06 $5AREMBEE SUZUKI ART GALLERY
10:00-18:00 #REE 1-13-4 XFDEREEL)L 1 B

Daiwa Ginza bldg. 1F, 1-13-4 Ginza

@ 03-3567-1110  FAX.03-3567-1114

Q

= (20
16.7 x 25.2cm
. RS -TSvva

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 11



SiE - 8E  Galleries Ginza

HEE— DML REEE [E+)

fRNEIALIVVaVE
NAKACHO KONISHI ARTS COLLECTIONS
48148 (K) -4816H (1)
HEE—/ZFRER/WWORE/NER/ILFH-
AV F/NAR—K/FEERE /FEKER (EFH

07 HE/\FH NAKACHO KONISHI ARTS

11:00 ~ 19:00 $REE 1-15-14 KEFEIL 4 F& / Mizuno bldg.
4F, 1-15-14 Ginza @ 03-3564-8225 FAX.03-3564-8225

6 @ @ English
Q

BAEiRREIGS &K -BISAI-,

Sales Exhibition of Japanese Art -BISAI-

4R23H(x) -5A5H (K)

MEEMIE. EASDRIFB|INTEBNIAERIZHND
BzlRELEVEVWSKELNLE 2E. &HERICEM
mEREFER [ER - BISAl - | ZHELTENET,

SEVVEBEBAZER - BISAI -] TIE, EITIF
BHoRAETHORKE. MEH. 2H. TELEHEN
B0RDBREHINMZ. BEKREZHWLALEY, FmlE.

ERZEWVUTENETY,
(D)

08 HEM &= kobijutsu sasaki
11:00 ~ 18:00 $REE 1-14-7 FEEIL 1 F&
Yoshizawa bldg. 1F, 1-14-7 Ginza

@ 03-5524-3324 FAX.03-5524-3314

0000000

SHEHEMNITWETY
M. EERICHEMIC
A, ZDRENPE
LE - BUIZH(ITRK
CondK5azE/mE
NHELOETTEDET,
09 HEM JIIEF art kawasaki

11:00-18:00 $REE 1-24-5 85°)L 1 B / Higashi bldg. 1F,

1245 Ginza & 03-6264-4150 FAX.03-6264-4150
mobile:090-5960-3156 @ EE

00060

ALYY—MEIFHEIa—ITLE-—RETRIEL, FEE S,

MLz, amEER. ENRE. IIEE2REOBREMOMATENET, BEEREIZIeHNH, B
RWAZEBOF S —(CHIToN#HEE. KOBICHITIONLLDEIEELELREERETNET,
FIHABRM ARV IR EDELERELTED, BEKBELHWERIIIBRREEL>TENET, H75
ZBUTHCEEREAETAL, ZLARIOERBEMNDEZEDTEZRILVERTY,

HRT7— PV T4—V8EFRIE, [ER - BISAl -] FLE—ILET>TENET,

BHOBRIE. UFrS -0z T bETEZEW, http://www.kashima-arts.co.jp/

10 MNEBEMMF KASHIMA ARTS
10:00 ~ 18:00 FR4& 3-3-2 / 3-3-2 Kyobashi
@ 03-3276-0700 FAX.03-3276-0701

@ English e @ e

12 ARV MPREROEHEREEF ¥ ) — - ZMEANBBEVWLET,

Galleries Kyobashi Z1ilJE - ®ig

%‘EE d EFE*U)%TE Imperial Wares of the Jiajing and Wanli Periods
4B1MAB((A) -4A16H (1)

BRARE - BERICE. BEZELIBREFOIRIEL (RN MOREE (Bi) ~NeEbhHELI, Xt
MRALLIEEERIC, MRGAEIERELD, BERAEORICENRLTEVTTEEZRTTEEEA
Tllze LWL, EEY—T Y MIHFRBERDRNDESCH>TERLIET, CORPOSENBRHS
NOOHNET, FEBPREFETIE, BiF - BEHOEESERBZPOLICERRL. ZOBHETBNL
9,

11 KEEFE Daishojiya @ English

11:00 ~ 18:00 I8 3-3-4 / 3-3-4 Kyobashi 1 03-3527-9628 FAX.03-3527-9628 (4]

AR —"BE"OFDEE

Akira Kanayama
— specific existence in “GUTAI”
4812H(X) -48B30H (1)

BHRPBEAVN—TH>T=2ILBF, ERERED
M"PE"DRAG] [TRENLEEZRZC. 1965
FEFERET S, HOAVA-H1YHE (RE) %
BUWT, REMICERICHMEIT 2D L (FXREIIC,
EILADERICIE, FEVLER. BELEDERIC
AN 2EBNRTENDS,
BRRBRLBONITEBDZHKIT. ILBEDERIL &
EBRHEDRN LT L2 EEDO/BOIZIFITREST
AVETFaTIAT—rDRELTH, HEFRHLE
Bz&Eod ol

KEZ. SNROEELERZED. BRVWLET,

12 £+ 51—+t 5— GALLERY CELLAR

12:00-18:00 52 3-3-4 FEIL BT B / Mori bldg. B1, 3-3-4 Kyobashi _
7 03-6225-2466 FAX.03-6225-2467 ® ngish G

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 13



BIE - R Galleries Kyobashi

KHEHMBEKE icHEE

Asagi Otawa Exhibition
4811H(A) -4A23H (1)

HEFITELNIZIDIFRVWEED
KEEHL STERTPOEFZRA
R, KEMEKE,

RANEVWAEL-BEEEEBEYY
MMIUIDERB R, HENREDORL
BOFT, BCEHBICKRIRREE.
D E<KETRILTINES, 7
SYRTHBEEBERMEL. FIIN
DOBREEHBWZD)-XE, 75
VANDHEBHYELI—0Y/IND
FHADHLEAKEEBLTWET, BE
F(x, [vv 7 7—rH1 2015 ®
TLRIERDED EIFondie,
TITHOEEENEXZABENE
KEOLOIBHNRERISENDERE

KEMEXE [somewhere] ¥ 50 5

13 |EBEE Gallery SUIHA
10:00 ~ 18:00 (RHi%P. B - $BKER)
Shouei bldg. 1F, 3-6-12 Kyobashi

@ 03-3561-1152 FAX.03-3561-1151

RIE 3-6-12 IEREIL 1 B

Galleries Kyobashi

g R ME

4R7H(KR) -4A16A8 (1)

— Ao - e EHIC

M. BBRICEIH,
DIEhBEEILEIC
300 & B 5 H L it 35k
TSEHEFAEINTVE
Yo TOHEDHFEE
HEMOREERITT
WBEREZAIAIZRA
FICHERICEBRZ

BIFTWEY, ZORBEBRLZRFICHINIRIEE. ERRE
EVZXLRBIZHAINTVETS, MNORBEMOHGLRLEL L
LICBRWLET,

15 7—FAXR—XE ARTSPACE MAYU
11:00 ~19:00 Z45 3-7-10
3-7-10 Kyobashi @& 03-3561-8225

@ English

S - =&

ESZTELEE W, FAX.03-3561-8225 @

@ English @

1
9:
Suzuki bldg. 1F, 3-9-7 Kyobashi

& 03-5524-1131

EifiE{ephru ot 201

E(CHEHEMR (/8
W Réz- BEE)
2 ANT WSt
REELEDHEDS
EMRBEEDF>TL
F9,

4 \IEEE  Ogawa Co., Ltd.
30~18:00 Fig 3-9-7 85K 1 B

FAX.03-5524-1132

@ English e @

BAE. R, RERRE. Z<0ERAPXE
ADADED, EMBERPERRHEZBESE
TEEL RILE. BBRE. FTRW. &

AE— BNLEBEOEBRNER, EHEBO
ROETT,
WEEERE R IFBROFBROBE, 8

BRI AREBRECHIY, BABRTRE
BT, (R p.45)

WETEE. BT
NOHZED%E & NE

FEALTENET,

16 HEM F42/\  NANAYA
12:00~19:00 R#§3-7-10 RELIL 15
Tosen bldg. 1F, 3-7-10 Kyobashi

B 03-3561-8118 FAX.03-3561-8118

@ English @@

WA VBT B B DX ERICE SN BIE,
NEBICEZDENBETHIEEE N, LABEL
APZ L DEMBIFEE L BTN, (2 p.45)

WA TR EAE - EREEE - RED [ LAPEE
B35 / BB A (233K B EILAD IR L& £
I IRHREE] &, 2BICSBH0 [ERE%H]
Bdyotze = TRIUANGRUED - HEMDBERS
L.BSE>=RIBARD [T LT W, (M p.45)

ARV MPREROEHEREEF ¥ ) — - ZMEANBBEVWLET,

NIHER FmE - 1X -

Kenji Kawai Exhibition -dreaming-
4H5H(X) -4HA23H (1)

ERERNIHRIAICLIIBESR, TLEBHHRIE
B14 -98-] IERREH#LEZTOFIVDIA]
e FIEICLZRESR,

SOX -
OLWIAZEHTRAIRNED, LW YD
IZKBLTER. AT VY IVITESHRICELE
ITH. KBZATVWBED. <BLATWRESD. &
H555RACENTY, AXESYIVEAREWNS—
DOBTEN>TVET, IXATH-EDEBBRNT,
FYIYTEAERBVTETERY NUDOEAN RN
TEEY, RVAIDBEDE, FOLWIAHNERRE
TLBELWFYIYNEBEWS AAEHTVET,

17 FLEEE kujaku gallery
11:00 ~ 18:00 R4& 2-5-18 RiGRI4AE 1 &
Kyobashi Souseikan 1F, 2-5-8 Kyobashi & 03-3535-3334

[AFavnax]
H110cm x W140cm x D30cm
St R

[¥#7Y)

H25cm x W26cm x D42cm

it® HIR

@ English @@ @

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly.



BME - B Galleries Kyobashi

HAKUGA - & - 12IGf1EE
-HAKUGA-

Kazumi Matsuzaki Exhibition
4R811H(R) -4A16H (1)

BEOXBNMIEEZRMVBELUL-EF—T7%Y)
DELTEELIEREZRIFG MEBE] &&68F7F
L7z,

1969 FEIREME T LS, MFETIREFO. &
FOBHICADONBEWRSAILIEE] ZEHH L.
SETHERZRITTVET,

SEIZIBELED 10 HaEBRVWLET,

18 "HEE Hayashida Gallery
10:30 ~ 18:00 =i5 2-6-16

2-6-16 Kyobashi

@ 03-3567-7778 FAX.03-3564-5826

[ANCEIES

AEFERE
— Z3EBERINESR

1/ F1 EWSRDTTHR —

ISHIZEKI IMOHEI ONE MAN SHOW
4RA1MH(A) -4A23H (1)

B | BRI R EDFESY. PR
AEREEESITH. BEICHEIAPEER
ExfEofIE. —RERPREIBKEZ DD/
ELTEHETCRER & & HfE,

BIEES) 1 1R= 1380m OEFI(C THABEEMNT
Bl =RE. Ik, FE. B9, EDzEIEL
TW3, BEFIREE LA THIIENEH
DI TEMET] THhoTe,

19 T 7 —JLEE GALERIEETOILE
11:00 ~ 18:00 F#&2-6-13 / 2-6-13 Kyobashi
2 03-3561-2041 FAX.03-3564-3102

@ English @ @ 6

[Z2ZAFERBENZIBA/FEVSRZDOTER]
fE3 &4 BSH20cm &K 30cm

16 ARV MPREROEHEREEF ¥ ) — - ZMEANBBEVWLET,

Galleries Kyobashi Z1ilJE - ®ig

FroU—-b—7 NIBAZ THERE~GOMOHESR,
Gallery Talk by Tadashi Kawashima on

"Chinese Ceramics -The World of Overglaze Enamel Ware-"

48B15H (&) -16 H(+) WA 4% 3K~

DHHAET, RERK. BRAKR. SMNRGEWH
ATHRUENTBERBEDOEIRKIREE. BHEH
DRRBICEDBEEDNEENIEFE >/ ETHEL
9, BADOLDEX G EBMER—RICFET=F
B Z <O BN ESIIHmD, ZD%<IZH
KICHEZLINKWITRITLELZ. BEDRHA
NoBRINBHETEERT 1 VI, I
AMPEMREDERICESHOONTVWT, H
ATFERBRETETUIPEINEL, BEHLE
SIEEFICLDHRIE, RICEWUL E-HHEER >
THEND, STEHFEDF TAREBLTVET,
ZH5LkeklE—2 (25 ET. BREY
DBEZGRD>TEELVWEBVET,

20 @ILUBERE MAYUYAMA & CO.,LTD.
10:00 ~ 18:00 R#52-5-9 / 2-5-9 Kyobashi @& 03-3561-5146 FAX.03-3561-6716 Q English e

23 @ % @ @ English

O Animals 2016
SEHE ARTE FIFK SEZE EAHET

WFA— FMERe ZRER (UINESHRE ¥ <
20165 4.11(8)-4.200%)
11:00-18:30 Btk Y 4

RRET7— b7 U714V DOREAICEDEREELTVS
TQAnimals Bl ZSEEELE T,
FESHOEFT —T 1 A MBIk 285 EF—TICLIBESR.

ERIEMEE CERWMERGEEBML. RTRAHIABTBNLET, ] -
L, IELAEAD 712/ \— Halco) THAERERTRLTNET, -
>
o
>
=<
b
Gtalco zzmem 11:30-13300unch) 17:30-24:00(dinnen) S Iih
e ;
Q

m Im % fry, AN T104-0031 RRMARKRHE 2-11-9 B 11 BV 2F #03-3535-2131
Ao Nishibori 11 banchi bldg. 2F, 2-11-9 Kyobashi, Chuo-ku, Tokyo

n www.facebook.com/shikisaisha.g

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 17



BIE - R Galleries Kyobashi

HEM. REE,
[2FEMECTER]

BRAE. AHERER
DIE@ERLISERST

HERETOERER>
o TENETS
*

21 #AEAM IKEUCHI FINE ART CO.,LTD.
10:00 ~ 18:00 5 2-12-1

2-12-1 Kyobashi

7 03-3562-5080 FAX.03-3562-2194

06 CIIED

22 hEEFDOHINHE Kadomatsu Seishindo
11:00~ 18:00 FR#F2-11-9 FolE 11 BitbIL 1 fE
Nishibori 11banchi bldg. 1F, 2-11-9 Kyobashi

@ 03-3567-7781 FAX.03-3567-7782

050

AVITY NEBHENRE

Exhibition of Ancient Art
48148 (K) -4816H (%)

g AT4RAT&T

ARSI DORMNELBERD, TITh -
XYRGIT - A VT AXBE, XAVT—=5H05
FRTITFADXAEDIEEANEERICB W=
TEIRREEEATVET,

24 )TV FEEHXEMWN - KB
Ancient Art Taiyo Ltd.

11:00 ~ 18:00 =15 2-11-9

2-11-9 Kyobashi

@ 03-5524-6066 FAX.03-5524-6077

L JTEN = ) Art MapA 3-C

ik, AVRSIT LT3 FHRL. 9.5cmx7.2cm

HRRIB. BEHDK
WaEDUA-EZAIC
S ORNRWARE
TY, EB. BEEGEH
IR TE
UESH

REEMEE. BR.

26 31T AR

Meisei Antiques Asian Ceramics & Art
10:00 ~ 18:00 R4 2-12-5 2-12-5 Kyobashi
@ 03-3561-6030 FAX.03-3561-6030

© e

25 HEM E RinArt

11:00 ~ 18:00

R 2-12-5 2-12-5 Kyobashi

@ 03-3564-4344 FAX.03-3564-4344

© CAIES

18 ARV MPREROEHEREEF ¥ ) — - ZMEANBBEVWLET,

BNET, ZTOMEFE.

Galleries Kyobashi Z1ilJE - ®ig

FORNICHEE

Spring Contemporary Art Exhibition
485H(X) -4822H (£)

BERUSELEEEN TH ORI, KE.
IREERERRVLET,

RETFIEL B, REA—HE IBARB=. BAE
I RBE AT AL ERS IWAER, F=H5
Zott (A+EIR)

27 GALLERY B GALLERYRIN
11:30 ~ 18:00 i 2-6-10 FRREIL 1 B
Houshou bldg. 1F, 2-6-10 Kyobashi

& 03-3566-5558
000

@ English, 8201

A BRI E
-t &RAA -
Shinya Tamai Solo Exhibition

4dpnon-4n16mw

& B

1994 LBt EN

ESIAVES (PN S

the artfair plus ultra XA htz—)LZE

SEEET— =TT T LA

HASEBR 2 E
201644, M= KE AT B KR
WIERZ R X T E0%. sl D
FOHEZ G CsdE LTz Ze i EEY)in e,
HPBHATHONTE A b2 3%
TF =T LT MR LD, A5
D3R ZFEGEER U TOLERDOYIAE
Z BT E BRI,

M4 [7KA M4 THEE AR

28 Gallery Seek

10:30~19:00 4@ 2-6-10 FH8BEIL 2 B / Hosho bldg. 2F,2-6-10 Kyobashi
@ 03-6228-6752 Fax. 03-6228-6819

@cuen OO

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 19



BME - B Galleries Kyobashi

D EFR (LBEME r

4A8H(®) -4R17H(H)

RNMEMEBBLFADICKALONT, &
BHORMLLDBHERICKTRITHK
PNELAABEZNOZEBLETA
XM,

S RBEHMNTELDFLZERD S
AL D TNOAHEM R ZEDIZE L

ELUORIZEDE L,

BA, #PE. BEOLAEENREZED
THFEL
IEENROBETEIEELSZS
EUHATEW,

29 BEODE HE

Kottounomise Kai

11:00-19:00 F4E2-11-10 FWEELIL 2 B
Kyoseido bldg. 2F, 2-11-10 Kyobashi

a 03-6228-7540 FAX.03-6228-7540

@ English 6

AR5 3FRIBTEEM

. BADREM. #FIC
REMOHRAERRDE
£-55& TIARBR
REDBRB/ITEIZLDH
ELERRIIRZERR
el FoTENET,

30 AHE Gogatsudo
10:00 ~ 18:00 4% 2-11-11 B )L 1 B
Tanaka bldg. 1F, 2-11-11 Kyobashi & 03-3567-5654

FAX.03-3567-5654 @

| ERA. BEELEE
POICERLTEN E
-3_0

31 FFEMIE Kippei ART GALLERY
11:00 ~ 18:00 RiE 2-11-11 TXEIL 15

Hoei bldg. 1F, 2-11-11 Kyobashi

B 03-3561-6636 FAX.03-3561-6636

@ English 6@

BA. SO EREEES.

S IRFESFIYRPE AR EE R
FNERE =& 12.5cm

AEEFRER BREAR~HERADHE &S 25.8cm BRAEIE

H—RRR~BERR
B 7.4cm

AR E RARG TN 786

EBADSDObE

4813HGK) -48168 (£)
REICBWUBRGEEDH, BF. PEAEEE
RIZEREFLEL-HBEEAOELLTE
BLTWEET, BRBICEHELTIL,

35 HEEEHE SAITO SHIKODO

11:00 ~ 18:00 I=R#5 2-6-8 @)L 2 b

Nakadori bldg. 2F, 2-6-8 Kyobashi
@ 03-3561-5583 FAX.03-3561-5598

000

20 ARV MPREROEHEREEF ¥ ) — - ZMEANBBEVWLET,

TR

Korean ceramics of Yi Dynasty
4H14H(K) -4R16H (1)

BT HAIENR (15 — 19 HicE) OBEEEZERR
[OF 328

ZHOMHEEIHNSELE (5. MER. ¥sl4he)

PE. R R SRRELEZET £2Z0

BHERBIIEELRIIEISIVELA. BERY
ZVDEZOBRUAFAREVNARBRELEICHETINTVLS

MHOTLED,

SONEBRREFBLHO CEHBHBORIELNZ

KOAICHREE, BEIIEWICEBREIINIZEED

79,

32 HEMF |RIE  Kobijyutsu Kyobashi
12:00 ~ 18:00 R#E 2-6-5 FiBF LI 1 B
Kyobashi Kikuchi bldg. 1F, 2-6-5 Kyobashi

@ 03-3564-1036 FAX.03-3564-1036

@ English e

Galleries Kyobashi £iiE - R1&

qﬂlilﬁ{ﬁiﬂﬁl\o)%\,\ Temptation to the chinese ancient pottery

4RA14H((K) -4R16H (1)

FEERLEFRRAADEIC
EHRBICHMT THROEM
HERMODBEERCET,
BEMNIHTIE, ZABE
AR REWIRIETRM
TEBTWLEREET, BE®
IZHBLIEE W,

33 HEMLWIH  GALLERY 1IZUMI

@& 03-3567-1034 FAX.03-3567-1034

@ English, hEEE, E5REE,
Tagalog, Hindi, Urdu
12:00-18:00 RiB 2-6-8 ML)V 1 B / Koshoan bldg. 1F, 2-6-8 Kyobashi e@

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 21



S - R Galleries Kyobashi Galleries Kyobashi Z1ilJE - ®ig
——

FPEEEERSRE PO BADOHEMAETT,
[ZERF MRS 2R ZE EILO#T 2RTEA
NF-TENET, RIERA DAL, o7 :
DELIERTIB L ]
LEIFEs,
AMizEa85d
34 HEM 9 Mumon 36 HEM ERKE SOUYU-SYA 4H I“-"{-'“]'I.E{ I'.I D100 18: 00
11:30-18:00 Ri& 2-6-8 FALRELIL 2 BE 11:00-18:00 Ri& 2-8-18 BBFOILIL B2 f§
Koshoan bldg. 2F, 2-6-8 Kyobashi Showa bldg. B2, 2-8-18 Kyobashi —ir—RoENc, SRoBB-BRERET,
@ 03-3567-9151 @ 03-3561-7605
ASFTE=LERE, HIv FRAvLETASN.
@@=z @O0 O CIEED ® ergion Q) (RiEAEE) Ve wF—Uor vy FOEBEMBE,

FEECEROBEEEME S Dife LT RET.
fELARREROLLEEE L MBS E L.
ELRPEEEAND—BEADITERT (AW,

HEAIERRE

Masaaki Sasamoto exhibition
4814H(K) -4B23H (1)

EREROI =T Fa—ILERZERD
ICREWLLETY,
EMTHLEESRITEBRBINORD
BREDBDNSLHHERZRINET,
FES5cm OHEEBRERZIILH 12 fFR%
BREWLEY,
BEZOBRITEETI,

41 HEM TEE  KAKEI's Fine Japanese & Asian Art

11:00~18:00 & 2-10-1 / 2-10-1 Kyobashi . FrUT 1 ALE
£03-3535-0733  FAX.03-3535-0733 L JE R e T = L Art ViapA 3. Charity Auction

KEffiR IEXREEBLUAE
Exhibition of Kitaoji Rosanjin

4RA4H(R) -4RA16A8 (4)
108 (B) &K

37 FHEME Chiyoharu gallery
11:00 ~ 18:00 (LEE(F 16:00 FT)

F4E 2-8-2 RIEMK E)L

Kyobashi MK bldg. 2-8-2 Kyobashi

& 03-3561-4501 FAX.03-3561-4501

e ) Art MapA 2-E

RES0FEULEREBRN D, RIEZDA%E
BT LUTPELGRWIERBEILALLE, ZO=
EEFMEE. RE. &KX @, KECS
ETHH, EERSNLAERIII0FRED
ENNTVET, LAPREMETIEZSL
FBERBLBUAZEDEROHRN L, BRE
BUOERICTBNALTENET,

[ZHDRE17.9 X 17.9cm

FEEE. EE. ARE. aEH. HEBE. KRB

s e e

BEFBIET. &%, OMILCBER AR, BLAGED
38 EEE KASEIDOU 39 EE® Oriental Art Kunsyodo FESUFAN A (RR) AxsmiA PERBRPR RS,
R L s oL I Sae T T TR ——

2 03-3564.3318 2 03-3563-0821 FAX.03-3563-0821 11:00 ~ 18:00 R4 2-9-9 AS EWVFavT 1 B . English @@@@ Art MapA 3-D
@ EE @ Art MapA 2-E @® English @ Art MapA 2-E AS Bldg. 1F, 2-9-9 Kyobashi @& 03-6228-7704 nglis = p.

22 ARY CPBEROSHMEHEEF Y Y — - EMEABBLLELET, For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 23



Smis - =18

5 T
e i
Y :
£ 1

40 ERBABOE  linuma Ryokusindo
12:00 ~18:00 =#&2-10-9

2-10-9 Kyobashi

2 03-3535-5773 FAX.03-3535-5773

Galleries Kyobashi

ErefzmH k-

) l._b.l.' TENET,

000

BEBRAPEAE
LT L. SLRER
ERICTBVWARZFLF
HEEREREVNLE
ER

43 ¥ v S5 ) —FFEIL Gallery Tezukayama
10:00 ~ 18:00 g 2-9-11 BIEEL)L 1 B

Ginga-do bldg. 1F, 2-9-11 Kyobashi

@ 03-5524-0830 FAX.03-5524-0829

24

@ English @

'
€
o

hEME

4814H(K) -4816H (1)

TSRS | [MEER T AHSRD - ME ] (SR FRRL,
ZONZESTUEZELEDINRR] THREBVET,
BLUBROXREENCBERKODABEEDERET
BRWELET,

44 ¥AFREM Matsumori Art Co.,Ltd.
10:00 ~ 18:00 Rt 2-8-8 FIRBEIL 1 B

Shin Kyobashi bldg. 1F, 2-8-8 Kyobashi

@ 03-3567-7653 FAX.03-3567-7655

@ English @@

Animals & Birds

PEEMR - EER2 S
F EERICOBDNORH
PR ELETERRT
Wiz LEF,

BlrozborodL

.,. RKE%ZHDIT,
> Iy T PitbER
DENEFED L

HLIZEW,

481480CK) -48168 (1)
pml:00 ~ pmé:00

EF  Kyorai

13:00 ~ 18:00 T4 1-6-14 #fALJL 1 B8 / Saeki bldg. 1F, 1-6-14 Kyobashi

@& 03-3564-9370 FAX.03-3564-9370

ARV MPREROEHEREEF ¥ ) — - ZMEANBBEVWLET,

TENEY,

45 JbIUEMRE  Kitayama Fine Arts
10:00~17:00 T8 1-6-13 PHIRBEIL 1B
Asako Kyobashi bldg. 1F, 1-6-13 Kyobashi

& 03-3567-6690 FAX.03-3567-6689

@ English, HEEE e

RFHEM,

49 HE RO Antiquary Boke
10:00 ~ 18:00

R4& 1-8-10  1-8-10 Kyobashi

@ 03-3538-3228 FAX.03-6277-8166

FE- S BADE
M- =azlROE-

Galleries Kyobashi £iiE - R1&

ASVTEFEDPELD

4RA11H(A) -4R16H (1)

BEWIREBLESKFEEASVIDPEED%E
17 g Z DI,

47 A% MOKKEI CO., LTD.
11:00 ~18:30 IR#5 1-6-14 £HAEIL 1
Saeki bldg. 1F, 1-6-14 Kyobashi

2@ 03-3561-7411 FAX.03-3561-7422

@ English @

TEZ - 838 - FEISEMO/NmE L

4R14H(K) -4RA168 (1)

BADEM, RUZORRERS>T-RECHHEFEENHDI
PMORNERCSEREDZ. RERETLICBRVLET,

Fu-shou

48 ER

APLH  hRER
4RA14H(K) -4R16H (1)
REDSBIMDERIER LIRS,
AREROIEEEEBRLET,

000

12:00-18:00 (REAPFEA. ZOMEREARLZIFTIDT, BELEGHELREVER)
i@ 1-6-6 /\SFE)L / Harada bldg., 1-6-6 Kyobashi & 03-3563-5311

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 25



BIE - R Galleries Kyobashi

; BE. PEOGLEME

s EIC/STUVET,

50 EHE Oriental Art Seikodo

10:00 ~ 18:00 IiE 1-6-7 GUBRELIL 1 B
Kyobashi Takano bldg. 1F, 1-6-7 Kyobashi

@ 03-3535-4800  FAX.03-3535-4800

L TN - N Art MapA 3-E

53Fv3U—<V

XE X woE

- My modernism -
20164¢4 114 r1k) — 4120H0k)

am.11:00~p.m.6:00 (REBRPM500ET SBHREATY)

VEEREHR=ZHDOBE KEDEY > E WS SELED
FHEDORZEEZZT<NTWVWET, BHERETHERELBWVWESY
Z XL ENEEINYPOICTEDION. BEFDIFES
WA= RILIBNIFCZBZPELHDIEESDTI,

ZERDIC Gallery MARI D ERRDOEWBEMDWEZ D
EWSZ &, BIEMEDIBNTEREUAICLTWVED,

EEELZE W, P
BHEEIHSR

MfVEBRREE RS

Gallery MARI I’11 have a dream tomorrow
- e EHTF:H5X

T104-0031 HEHRHIX HAG1-6-8 Y-glass BiSHE

1-6-8, Kyobashi, Chuo-ku, Tokyo
Tel. & Fax. 03-3535-6828

@ @O
T W wmEs, maTERE

DEFDORET. B
EHEBZLEZWERW

ZOFEFORETRE
ICHIALBEEDIEITS kR
12, EDBVWABLTT,
52 {BBh antique shop Wabisuke

10:30 ~ 19:00

5 1-8-10 ¥ 1 B ®engish @O
Sanyo bldg. 1F, 1-8-10 Kyobashi

2 03-3563-3039 FAX.03-3563-3039 Art MapA 3-E

T, FNE WDTH,

Galleries Kyobashi Z1ilJE - ®ig

BA - BE - FEO®RE
MEH->TEDET,

[—EpERE LS Vi—]
48148 (K)~4AR
168 (LX) TlE AL

BLWEEYELENRD &
51 2> HEM SIHNTET, ‘
Tsutsumi Fine Arts
11:00 ~18:00 =i51-6-7 1 BE
1F, 1-6-7 Kyobashi
7 03-3535-0720 @ Art MapA 3-E

FEREA BB HHE RERIEALT XEWB W3 —RgZEFRIDIC—

Exhibition of works by Raku Generations 4 H14H (K) -4H30H (1)

4HB14H(K) -6A5H(R) - . .
K[BICEADNEERMZ £ LI, BRMEIHDELADN

RBRERTNLET, etc. ABNET, CRESBLELTENET,

B5 T#EfT Japanese Art & Antiques SHIMOI 56 HEfff B & KOBIJYUTU Fujishima
10:00 ~19:00 (%)~ 18:00 FiF 1-14-6 FBEBREIL 1 B 12:00~18:00 =45 1-14-5

(sat) ~ 18:00 Kyobashi Koyo bldg. 1F, 1-14-6 Kyobashi 1-14-5 Kyobashi

B 03-3535-2522 FAX.03-3535-2522 & 03-3563-3529 FAX.03-3563-3529

(= [5) = )
BAKES!

4R148(KX) -4A168 (4)

BERICIEVWSVWARERENHD XTI,
BEBICH KL HHBL4BLTETR
BEARNWPREYEDEZRMIGLE
B, BHFENFALEEZ, BLED
HNniE, BRELNTCEECE, &
FEORBRELTCERICLAENES, &
bEBAh. TOEFHMBZTTHEER

A L NOLIE DHIER,
ES (I SESELFHOBEREZAERTERFS
LTENET,

s =
ﬁ%ﬁiﬁ'ﬁ* KOBUUTSU SHIMIZU 57 sREAMFHE lidakojitsudo

=48 1-14-10  1-14-10 Kyobashi 9:00 ~ 17:00 (BRF—h7VT—7HRHIF 18:00 FTEXE)
~03.3567-3939 FAX.033569-3939 © SUE 1-11-8 / 1-11-8 Kyobashi & 03-3561-2033 FAX.03-3561-5590 (e 1 ] & M Art MapA 3-F
' Art MapA 3-E

26 ARY MPRBELOBHEEIIERE Y S — - EMEABBEVLELET, For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 27



ZINiE - HA&# Galleries Nihonbashi Galleries Nihonbashi ZMJE - H& 1B

ABEEH,SEFER

ETHERYMELIEND £rSU—LY¥3Y 2016 &

MR 2R D TR ST N3 -+-52b - NW31\3;
2’50353_0

The recent collection of various
vessels, spring 2016

4RA11H(A) -4R16H (1)

63 1ERE DI/ =FE SANWADO

11:30 ~ 18:00 NALARJL - /\»ft‘/l@%%ﬁ]l/ﬁia‘/
BA4E 3-8-12 S5—HhEL 1B S
Daiichi Tanaka bldg. 1F, 3-8-12 Nihonbashi @ Bo. BoTEED5oh] ZHELT

& 03-3272-3131 FAX.03-3272-3131 IZ&LTHFELIZ, BHE 'CEbné*L'ck,EEE

IBER. BEEZELCY, & LEHE. 3

TEEROTHEIDRE HERKER =i nlhlee ) DE4. EMIZOBEOKLE, BEDS
BEANDOHBEZRADHT, ARVYILTSAR

4R14B (X -4R16H (L) WA LR BABROR AT ORR CCRBLELELE, LTAERE DAL

#@IEEE%’AG)EKEE&L\U)E,Eb‘l‘ofﬁéEE!Fﬁﬂ@’ﬁ(:% (;t"mg—glzldhligﬁ\;f:lzﬂ}ﬁ”é—@%’)f:o 33\7-:\ :%R %Oiﬁ/‘\,o)—c‘\ FEYS?LICAV)U)U&:[/@J 75(‘ ETEMB TRER/[ZE2E] Zenji MIYASHITA, Glazed stoneware, Vase
5. WEABRASHEEBROGEM—FEEE o OBETESELELTLE, (BRp45) EoLBONBETY, 1280 % W345 x D141

Bk Lg BEARFERB R IFEROBTROERE.

BEREZHETHITRFBEROTER. IFEFRE. S = - -

Ay o 60 ¥vr5U—C"bw3E&

HEEEDS, (8R p.45) Gallery KOCHUKYO Co.,Ltd
58 =M 1EHh D < X HANAKARAKUSA BHRESERR-- I ILE (1797-1858) HY 10:00 ~y18:OO B8 3-6-9 BEETEIL 2 B @ English @
11:00~ 18:00 B##5 3-5-8 (4 i) TR ETOELZHEMA B L EET, (b Hakuyacho bldg. 2F, 3-6-9 Nihonbashi

3-5-8 Nihonbashi 7 03-3273-1051 FAX.03-3273-1052
7 03-5290-3141 FAX.03-5290-3142 [ p.45)

EESNE=E42 =1L

Kosometsuke and Hokusai manga
- Blue and white dishes in Late Ming dynasty, Wood-block prints from Hokusai sketches -

48148 (K) -4A168 (1)

BFHGAE

Hiroshi Noda Exhibition

4814H(K) -4816H (1) BERFARER (17 tH424038) (CREHEORZETHEIN HEA] (& -
TRBREBCTARCBAICLEOSNELE, ZOBEHETHERE e ok
WA IS RSN EAREEADDIZEVEDTU £, TR
[BFHAEE-RET2H] (2001511 A —7. BEiltEICL-THEAINT [1E e
14 B~2016 £1831H) IZHSZ L7100 FEE | $EAFABICKEIZTS o .
SOBBEREFRLLLEZBIERTT, VRITED, v RZZLDEEEY & =T
NEIRMKOBERICERZIREERS A >y “
ZELL, PR [y o
[ERM] & [HLE8E). 2@ T -
THOVDVELEABEROER A . e e
PN T T
F5HERLEDE DT TPHE A, o i5h
Ny % §
@ s THE-1 19972000 FHIE  162.1x162.1cm  FryR - B . -
59 —BEEE Gallery Ichibanboshi
11:00-17:00 B#45 3-6-9 BROTLIL 1 B8 61 HEZEEE UragamiSokyu-do Co.,Ltd.
Hakuyacho bldg. 1F, 3-6-9 Nihonbashi @ 10:00 ~ 18:00 B#15 3-6-9 SBEBIEIL 3B / Hakuyacho bldg. 3F, 3-6-9 Nihonbashi
@ 03-3272-2525 FAX.03-3272-2526 @ 03-3271-3931 FAX.03-3271-3784 @ English 6

28 ARY MPRBELOBHEEIIERE Y S — - EMEABBEVLELET, For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 29



SiIE - BHA#E Galleries Nihonbashi

BEREVWOLHFAFERE

48148 (K) -4A168 (1)

INETH, RRTV—bFPVT1—7
RO HFEME - RFEELTEDE UL
BEICEEVWWZITZIFHEAD
aRAERSRE. SOHEIRBEEH
ORI BRREIFEWCLETS,
EROPTWERT 1ELNDERF
ERBEBBRUPWVLEITET, Eok
BFHD—@HHIDBDTIE ... ?
FIZTEDOEBRTY, E5THERX
U<t

62 HilRAEXRE Oriental Antiques Gallery Maesaka Seitendo

11:00 ~ 18:00 H##5 3-7-10 FEkEIL 1F
Naito bldg. 1F, 3-7-10 Nihonbashi
@ 03-3527-9595 FAX.03-3527-9559

©

E2E=B
Junzo Watanabe solo exhibition
48148 (K) -4816H (%)

BICHBAEICHRE LS. RMARZEIC
BWTIHBEELLTHERL, 2013 F(C
BLENDODITHMESNERE=ZEE
DizERZFREVNLET,
RLAGREZRELESETERRSNS.
EREESZT BRI,

64 FEFEE Shunpudo Gallery
10:00 ~18:30 () ~17:30 H=AE4E 3-8-10
(sat) ~17:30 3-8-10 Nihonbashi

mEMEDHEW
ENCOUNTER WITH ANTIQUES
4B14H (K -4816H (1)

[HEMEDHEW] LELFELTU &
FEEROERBRETVWET,
ADEDNLFA, BEEWS T71)L5—
EBULTRIFMANTEERIBIER
ICZ<DOREZFEENEGATINE
ER

SR EAXDADBRAR—ZIZT,
REYNFOTKOEE - B, £/
NETIHMEDBAEEELHFTIWVNE
LIeoEWTTY,
BIEOITRIEELLDERFLEHALLS
TENEY,

Galleries Nihonbashi

FPAWE B 1 37.0cm & 28.7cm

MBI - AKREFZANR — BRBEIDE —

4A11H(A) -4R16H (1)

INBNBIB(HSR)AKREF (£E)
ICEBZABZREVELET,
ZINZTNEBDZZMELUTHREDORR
EBESINTVWIEEKTIH., FR%E
BCETRLEDIGERICHTHEN
B2HTULE,
INBINSAIFZEEE—RIZTE LA
BN TERAARREAD, FAKS
ANSEHITRD KD SN EED [l
THEELARETL,

SOl IE#EZN 6] BT,
EROODREFEZEBTRW=LET,
SOONBEMICEMELDELLE
R7—KTPYT4—=0TEH. RER
EHEOSBEFERKEOERELILE
BW:=UELE,

E  AKETF [wonders 058] Hik, W8.5 x D8.5 x H7cm
A NBIBE [I2PWB02K] H5R, W18 x D15 x H10cm

SmiE - BERE

2@ 03-3281-5252 (1t) FAX.03-3281-5250 ii@f’ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ‘f’ﬁ")ﬂj@‘ﬁ%‘?ﬁ’é’:ﬁ()_ 65 E:FE KOCHUKYO CO,LTD Q Enelich 6
: - (17 BETEL, 10:00 ~ 18:00 B##% 3-8-5 / 3-8-5 Nihonbashi ng:s
HEBZ Moxfl street] £ 03-3271-1835 FAX.03-3271-1839

30 ARY MPRBELOBHEEIIERE Y S — - EMEABBEVLELET, For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 31



2N - BA# Galleries Nihonbashi

32

BEExER"SFE"
NOBUO HASHIBA "Mandara"

4A8H (&) -4A28AH (X)
% 4/14-16 1 Z3MFVTIANER BIF - R

9ZVDRY hZRAFICRITHRAUNE
BICE>TRASERBEZHFEIT2BHER.
1996 LI, HBEE TIFREIC 20 FERDE
%% 8 EEDERZRELET,
[Z/00ERNORZEMEBEL. ABL.
HRE, FHEIN D RNEUTHIEF
DEENTTETWVET, MEZEETADL
NSHERY R EZOBFICRITHF /AR
ERBH Y SRDIREIT. RERDYEFE
DBOBEICLEZY VT SOERERRELT
WET — BiEEX]

66 RBMEE SHINOBAZU GALLERY
11:00 ~ 18:30 B#AE 3-8-6 E_hREIL 4 B
Dai-ni Chuo bldg. 4F, 3-8-6 Nihonbashi

@ 03-3271-3810 FAX.03-3275-0391

RAIIGF

E/INY TETRERTS

Reiko Hasegawa Bamboo Basket Bags
4H14H(K) -4R816H (1)

R ODE AT E %
ENDZITHEN
ERKEDED
BaE, EFLWPY
Wi XD 17 &
Ny FIZHEIL T
FU7=
RERDIFA VR
RITE-ID, VP ITERREDI DD DT,
BOHEPHOEBEODEET. TEALTIEOEVR
DOLERBIRELENDTT,
¥ERBIEFEVWKROELZENTEETH. K
RINEED 6 BOBRRKICERTRINDERDA.
BPERANDBSELIF7 BEEEZFELTENET,

Galleries Nihonbashi ZMJE - H& 1B

#&B1EX Untitled 2006 #%& 90 x 90cm

@i OO

)=\ (K) W20 x H16 cm

67 16E -HANABAKO-

Japanese Bamboo Baskets: Hanabako
~18:00 BH#45 3-8-7 AL 2 B
Sakamoto bldg. 2F, 3-8-7 Nihonbashi

@ 03-3272-0505 FAX.03-3272-0505
mobile: 090-3060-3783

060

ARV MPREROEHEREEF ¥ ) — - ZMEANBBEVWLET,

HEEHE SRR

Zen paintings of HAKUIN
4H14BH(K) -4H16H (1)

REEAABETE, —EEERS. [HE
HEm BER],

EHOEMBEDORTE, ZEIEICAET 2.
B AT,

ERAZEHT. ZOARICE. BZRES
EDOLHD, BeDEMET AREAES
nE. RERTY,
HEDHEBIOBAREN S, HATDEEDL
TTVET,

COBRIC, BIERATORE,
EHERLATEL,

SEDHBN

Bk %

69 WmE KEE Oriental Art Tenpo-Do
10:00 ~ 19:00 B#i#§ 2-9-7

2-9-7 Nihonbashi

B 03-6225-2575 FAX.03-6225-2575

- 68 LR XILE

UEHARA EIZANDO
11:00 ~ 18:00

BA15 3-8-9

3-8-9 Nihonbashi

& 03-3281-7501
FAX.03-3281-7501

06 CIr=ED

KIE13 . #MAEERIR
ANEBD#HAREHR TD
BIETY, LUR. DRI
BOBWEEMRE R
| AUTEWDEL,

70 HEfT H T ASAHI Oriental Works of Art
11:00 ~17:00 BAE1-7-11 BAEREI 168

Nihonbashi Higashi bldg. 1F, 1-7-11 Nihonbashi

@ 03-3272-3970 FAX.03-3272-3972

@ engish @ CHEEES:

=iffE{Ewh DM ZD 3

000060

BAAATSRERE - B8R CHEAAKLDA
ROER. AABEUAZAETSOET LB
foemn. AAKBOMRE CREARE N, Kk,
REFEEOBMED F(CH-T=. (#E p.45)
BTRES BRH- 1914 £/ SHRB 22
(CESNEIE L IRE R N\ H 2 E RS T 55 R
BEREERNELL, (1 p.46)

FrUT 1 ALRSIE
HULABSEIL—hYvSIEP.4

REFHR [ART MAP] Tl il
W TERHDABZER TER I

Art Map A-10

@ &3t Antiques @ #FBE Tea Ceremony Utensils
EE Calligraphy / Japanese Painting e T= Craft
@ ERAEE Modern Art @ JRAEGT  Contemporary Art
@ ¥ VT 4—2 Western Antiques

@ HE  Antiquarian Books

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 33



2N - BA# Galleries Nihonbashi

BERRFETTDY 1 ?

4RA11H(A) -4R16H (1)

BFERBFERND. b EHAWERE
T, RTHEEL>TEELZSWAERZAN
THEFLVWLTEDET VI

My ©TH FEARK R B=
R ATV - VLA ROEEELERS
BEREIGEWZLETY !

X4R168 () FTHE4E HARBTY

7 BEABEHESE 2016] K HESNET,
FHURTARBEFEEHE 2016] THRE!

71 BEEEMIE EbiyaArt
10:00 ~ 18:00 HAME=H] 3-2-18
3-2-18 Nihonbashi-Muromachi

@ 03-3241-6543 FAX.03-3241-1914

FEH-BXE RE Y
WAERERV, KICA
AR AMERIGEIR WA
40N

72 HILEEE GALLERY SYUUZANDOU
10:30 ~ 18:00 BAWB=E] 3-2-18 BEELIL 68
Ebiya bldg. 6F, 3-2-18 Nihonbashi-Muromachi

& 03-3245-1340 FAX.03-3245-1223 @ English

BA - hE - AR YR
A RIOITRE
BB EEMERZE BN
W=LET,

T4 HEAVT VI LT —F
T.EDO INOUYE & SON oriental art

R, T=mZEHDIC
EMAERERE ST
BENET,

73 =% Sankeido Ltd.
10:00 ~ 18:00 BAIEEH 4-3-15
4-3-15 Nihonbashi-Muromachi

& 03-3241-1003 FAX.03-3241-2023 @ English

BBOR4 RIS
L. BR0wOAEE
PR T E f2ED—Ti%E
RUONBZEMICTES
EIBHTHVETS, &
Koi— £EMB. R
R, ZEEFEn,
77 BFERMEREI ¥ v+ S5 U —

Nihonbashi Kodenmacho gallery @ English

11:00 ~ 18:00 EAMEAE 4-1-12 ®@cenglish @ 11:00-18:00 BABIVESE 7-12KDEL 36 @O
4-1-12 Nihonbashi-Honcho KD bldg. 3F, 7-12 Nihonbashi

£ 03-3275-2130 FAX.03-3275-2131 Kodenmacho & 03-6661-9517
34 IRV R PRESOSBAYRER 15 Y — - RMEASEOWELET,

E-RAOBARE. FE.

Galleries Nihonbashi ZMJE - H& 1B

HEE—E
Yu-ichi Inoue Exhibition
4814H(KX) -48308 (1)

HEOBEABRREMERERTIER.
HEE— £53ATHFCHES
NrmeR 2T ML EME [EHLEEF
EREl 2BVWT £TEITEASN
TOFMIEE >, REWNL—F
EOKREP. BE—HIBRECINEA
FEREROIAVFEREHEHDIC
BRT 5,

75 KAMIYA ART
11:00-19:00 BAEAH] 4-7-1 =ZFBEABEIL 1 B
Sankei Nihonbashi bldg. 1F, 4-7-1 Nihonbashi-Honcho

£03-3231-2886  FAX.03-3231-2882 ® english @)

t55R TFLOWERS.,

YU CHUAN SOLO EXHIBITION “FLOWERS”
4A14H(K) -5RA14H (%)

BR(QA—F27Y) & EBIC
FIEN R Z B X BB ZRITIAE
HEDBRAEMERTT, SED
ERTlE. BROKREWREF—
TEHEZD B OVU—XDFH
EzRDCBRUET, £z,
EEEKEBERORRIHEE UIH
{EfEmEE "Elements; ZH BV
UE T EFE FKDT—IY—T Y
I SHERVEEZEDDIHER
T—TAANDREIHZSHE W
REKELED,

76 Gallery CAUTION
12:00 ~ 18:00 BAEAGEEE] 13-1 Creative Hub 131 1 &
Creative Hub 131 1F, 13-1 Nihonbashi Odenma-cho @& 03-3475-8218

@ English @ @ 6

For more information about the events and exhibitions, please contact the gallery directly. 35



SPGB AL E TS
i & P EIR R 3 H 21 H (H) P2k ~38E304
EEFER Y7 7K
e a - bS5, MERES > L)

S5HI1H(H) Fi42~3KE30455
AR E RSO EEEER Y T 7 K

i m  SOR M BTSRRI

HORENI IR E S8R TG
SEH 45150 44

CERBREBE [Fr L oYV L EH — My FlzfEs 9 —)
4H17H(H) /5H4H K - #) F20E~ 3
SEH AM20% x5 NESAEAM E BN 300 (4 H A
HLGAA - WTHT A XY b &4 ¥V (042-724-5656) T
3H 1 HCRIEF2 S 2 el
sk G RBRTRIEE H L IARBEIIZENC L2 W1 7%
HhETHHLRAARL 28V,

XY= b— s (BARETOMGMER) . FE5EH20% (FORE)

HIE:3H12H (&) ~3H20H(H) ~4H9H (+) 4H23H (1)
S5H3H (K -#)  5A5HCK - #) &l & b2 5 3

aifili : AH9H () /5A5H OR-#) WIISOEFAEYRE LY 7 7 K

FERBIAL T O A o 22
o liHEE

- MEMREA TH 5 £2016 SN

T I AT [hEOM3E] JE 2H20H (1) ~3H27H (H)
FOLENL RS EEER [ ERRE O 3]

3H15H (K)~5H15H (H)
Y T A [ AL SO & BT T T R 255 5
trE RS 2 < L) 3H12H (1) ~5H8H (H)
[RaVv sy ay WwEERE EroEET)
1H5H (K)~4H16H (1)
[MEavyyary WEBEE Ko<l
4726H (K)~9H24H (+)

PAESY

20164

3712060
— 51816

REER ./ BEAKR

7=72L. 3A218(B-M)(3BEL

3 A 22H (K KEE
BAERRSRE,“FRIO RS~ F % 485309
AfE#/—fi 3001

(FPEAELITERL P OEHER)
EfE/BTETIEYIEE
WAl 7 REMEEA B8ILE
®RE/NBMEEAN BXRBEGS

BTE™ IS @

Machida City Museum
T 194-0032 HUR #BET 5 ACET B 3562 TEL 042-726-1531
http://www.city.machida.tokyo.jp/

L 3]

ANHIZRE - JRAGEM [HTHER] N2> 5 — 73
(ORI 73T [T T, jE4755

@ Mufbek

PR TEL 042-722-3111 (%)

BB IL A
BaiE o G FER

B—— 7 ALT
Qe Q- iR
* MEDARE = #iE

E>EEmE N

kil
i g
®

HBRTZEE BYEiE

= N\IF O )

e
R T EE26SH

EN\EF BOTES EBI6SER

HrEREATH 5

KEHT HIHHLEMESEE

P E g 5 > < L REF 2RO 76, BIR
FHD S BAPRAVERITZEZS L EEbi,
WA TV E 22, HREN YO =R TR
25 2D 2 AR TP EEEOREERZ L
FTLEEREOALLE, UebiAirErs)
Frtwi it HADOHMESZ~ORH L
NGB EPEZE L, 612, bo L
HE I X, EwI Z ki T, BHET7T—+7
VT A= ZICHEEFE TS IR EL
7. FEEEOWZ b5 L INF VD TY,

T HH 7 SZ A AR 3 B R DT ABIC & 2 VWAL 231
BEH ORI T, HF D ERZRHI A
DT, V6o L» b HIEZNRDICERPBITE
BHAZDIETTTH, EEDOT VI — oo ikl
PIRGIZEE L WEBEZDOAPES VLI ITEL 51
L0TY, HEFETESEBO» 5T, Er 5D
R CHERDHIAL T, v k) 2EHz
FEUX v 7y ary CTiAA THIET 2, 20
R2 B HIEL THEEI NS 5 LD T,
S EIE LRI OERIE, b o LHIRATHL
ZOMDIADIFE < EOAREIC IR A VX
FHRDOTTH,

Hbo EEBEICRTIELVLHDLE EB W, RAD
LB T B wrR B LELEL, THR
FHERISUEDSI ) A TE LT —~TH 2
9 2T, HEENIEYEEORERT THEE) B
THHMI—F -2 BT 2 TFELEI I LHD
T, THR=Ra -2, & HrwiE THRE -
S¥EHa—2 ) EMEo THEAT DI E ) D
Lo, E0EZELR, TH, S0EDAEBD W
RowEloTwizs, I ORIFAEFEMES
ATHhERKOEE R Z S5 2 Lo, e
g S ACOHHAT 40 HEZTLE L TR a L~
v a vhEERAREE . SEIE - F, K-,
o ) —AThRBINE I Exbrh EL
7o, Ebobfm EREHAM LY, T=ka—

RRTF—KNPYTA—09xT7FA N THHET |

TUTSUKUSI & &P & | BE8ILIXE & REE Fik

A b b2 ERFETELDTIE VD, 2T T,
FLE MR, FORESZEAR, YARSEMTAE, HIH
WY T TATHLE ZEELEL £ 9.
LERZHIIECWEEEE L, (FEHES
Effifchifgo ThEOMmZER, 3 H27THT
o)
TR EHL S I 55 —HIT
LOLRERXL AT ZABHD T2, bbbt
KA DAL 7y a VI ED R (FE, k)
PRE»H > T, Z20ZFNOffiIEZ DZEROHIC
HoT, BLOEMZEOPICELL BT LI L
AICTRLTWES, 29 LAZEHEaLy
v a v ORaEb 9 0 b EMfEOMII T, bk
Yok, HEFEMEEOER, MIEMEED s —L
26 OBk KEL DZEH], WY 7 Y A 1L
DELSGERBEORLE EDICERETZ LT, &
SIHEE 2RO SR E R 2D TIEBVTL &
PR

FEZFIE, BAEFNNoLHROTELA,
RESBEIIRHL £ E 5 5 TT, fToTAHRT
(EE0, HBEMICOVT, IHDBRICA- K
AT GBI O Z AR DIIITHICS % X
L, b2 T TVDEMINICH B K, EHEHE
NRENVZBEOTEEET, TEHIEDHS S DN
a—F—THRTh, kv, ZfEO 707y
T4y I—TDOERELELH N T, FIC
Hbel, FRFEAN (FEE) oMRichbE
W25 —WAREIC L E S, HI5HEHE 2l il
%L 2AbHIUL, BRIBREMORIGI 25 2B &
ZAbH0bLNERA, 22D ALAE 300
MotIsrbdbh 3, 136 HOMEERE 900 [
THRob®IEIALHD FT, EELERID
JILMLEFRAL, ENDIAToTHD L, KA
PP BoTI LI LD T, fs7— 7
VTA—IHZH)TED, FHARLA, HEH
EFgRE 2 5L AT &0,

37



"ﬂ

A - R 4 F .
j =HE £ Lo B r = d i ﬂi FoEms gl SUECES R L s i ok 2
2016 f‘-: N1 @Fiftriya/ .

' :
7uxT4 i 1766-5E dhg #/'(EU#L’CAEZSOHE\ 3




ARAYUY I ERADOAY Y MLZEFIBAL TS TARTESS | #ﬂmml\“z

Free bus transportation is available in Nihonbashi, Kyobashi and Marunouchi.

A+bAYY2B%FEE Metro Link Nihonbashi
EEI)L— 10:00 - 20:00 (10 44~ 15 %3fkE)  Regular route 10:00-20:00 (10-15min)

1/\A\

its
- Okyo 5t Yi Me, Sps
| - St3 ‘z?;;(usé o mo"an'E(’\;%/ Shin- Nihombashlsm
FER i “Cun'ts Xj
“ 4?
Tokyo'Sta. pafvARU ? Goflﬁ%ﬁﬁ .. gy
SMEIED Sotobori Dori Ave ? ash; Mitsui Memorial 55/], S
Museum COREDO I‘a.
W Sus g )
__% Way /\/‘%%7 ¢Ii§ gltsulgtt)shl ‘/? /VI \
Koid s 2 basdl ainstore /7. ;08 8517 T8
Shi3 T§ /(J’ob /§\T n Sl‘a f'_ﬂ %R e(‘f” T
fn ,§ ? ?Mltsukoshlmae Sta. Cho,
—— chy — L / Me
TokyoSquare Garden ? ? e MARUZEN ’E 7\\
ETFBER [ e o) LO_ Wa Sas,
KyobashifSta. F2#" Chuo Dori Ave B¢,§ $ L ~ u Mlt /((J;;.h j'gﬁ
RREY Vihg Afg~ g B img,
ST ”bas 7y ’V/ho Nyl =4 l7 © Sty
FILLE S~ h § g
National Film A Sh/ = COREDO Sh/s
Center ? Z B OUth
# g i e 2l!ﬂﬁh i
v akashimaya
Ty SUi %ﬁy v Nihombashi BHAHBER
a/(ar ’;‘7’5y o § Nihombashi Sta.
o's; ta >
H
iEII%R < BRANED Showa Dori Ave
Takaracho Sta.

http://www.hinomaru.co.jp
ADOAZ ¥ L Marunouchi Shuttle

EE)L—k 10:00-20:00 (12-15 2 FEk) Regular route 10:00-20:00 (12-15min)
AFEL—bF (FHDF#) 8:00-10:00  Otemachi Route (Weekdays only) 8:00-10:00

2F
Imperial Palace

o ":/L

Mg Use/‘l
’"”°5lch”9> B’Ug/ 2

U/ ?ﬂemach’éﬂta

AT >
My b L
2 P bir;ﬁﬁusgt T =
ijubashimae Sta. (&2
Da/ “ichy L / 5 Otgj‘h§~ 7T,
4 L BRI Sh;,
? Meiji Seimei Kan ’I‘I-M ‘g’f}l e

P Mnoit
H tbﬁﬁR Idemitsu /[4 UCf;,‘ B,
hblva Sta MR tsub/SF %th Ma&noh{hl 9 [dg v

g
R s &0 !

I/7 —E—SEE
sft@ : Ko /rﬁa@/m[: /L Mit?fbisﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁn

Museum, Tokyo

T%ags’i AT
~ v mERTA—SL Tokyo Station Gallery
Tokyo Internatlonal Forum
1y -

BZHETER - RRAR
Yurakucho Sta. — - ] — Tokyo Sta.

http://www.hinomaru.co.jp
39



P -
ITI111

% - A= oy S
XIFEICTSS !
R TP — hZEE | AR OEME CREFORERZ BNV L E T,
Enjoy more art in Tokyo! These are exhibitions held at nearby museums.

HILEMEE Idemitsu Museum of Arts

[FfE 50 AFRKE X0fs | —PILignmE]
50th Anniversary Exhibition

Celebrating the Beauty of Japanese Art | :

Four Seasons in Yamato-e

Ll 20164 4H9A8 (+) ~5H8H (H)
i N 2016/4/9(Sat) ~ 2016/5/8(Sun)

HRHBTRARAOA 3-1-1 FEIEIL 9 B (BAXFRAILN—5— 9 )
BAEERFRT - 10:00 ~ 18:00  {KEE : BREH
Teigeki Bldg., 9th FL,, 3-1-1 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Open Hours: 10 am to 6 pm Closed: Mondays ) ) )
http://www.idemitsu.co.jp/museum/

=HEESEMEE Mitsui Memorial Museum
HHE 1XRAABEXLEEERITR
[TERXBEBLUADE FTBOKXF)

Special Exhibition Kitaoji Rosanjin
A Revolutionary in the Art of Japanese Cuisine

2016 £4 H12H (KX) ~6H26H (R)
[—HZOER W18 (1943) & AR 2016/4/12(Tue) ~2016/6/26(sun)
XHAP, —MERREZIHND

RREPRXAFEER 2-1-1 ZHEE 7 &

FAERFR © 10:00 ~ 17:00 R8E : AR (58 2BI36HE)
Mitsui Main Bldg., 7th FL,, 2-1-1 Nihonbashi Muromachi, Chuo-ku, Tokyo
Open Hours: 10 amto 5 pm  Closed: Mondays (except for 5/2)

http://www.mitsui-museum.jp/
EEOFEMICOVTOERVWERRIE5ET
03-5777-8600 (NTT /\A—4%'1¥JL) 03-3212-2485 (RRAT—¥3v*v5Y—0D%#)
KEEARIIFED 30 2E1X TTY, *Entrance up to 30 minutes before closing.
BEER. FEREZZEETZHBANTSWVWET,  *We may be closed or change our opening and closing times.
40

—ZE—SHEXEMEE Mitsubishi Ichigokan Museum, Tokyo
[PARIS =+ Fa—I)L —HHRIC—D2EITDAR]

Paris Haute Couture

2016 £3R4H (£) ~5R22H (A)
2016/3/4(Fri) ~2016/5/22(Sun)

JURF v - 50094 TV - PUYUTIL (T—- R )b—U)
1991 )& HUITSE/SUMILE— REMER
©Katerina Jebb @ mfilomeno.com

RRBLEFRERAOA 2-6-2  FHEERME : 10:00 ~ 18:00 (fA - "REKBZREBESBRIEFHIZ 10:00
~20:00) kg : AR (5A2H. 5A16H(3HE)

2-6-2 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo ~ Open Hours: 10 am to 6 pm (Fridays 10 am to 8 pm except
national holiday) Closed: Mondays (except for 5/2, 5/16) http://mimt.jp/

RRAT—yav¥+3Y— Tokyo Station Gallery
MNFEEKRIAL 223y GEHREEY=XLA]
The Kawabata Yasunari Collection : His Passion for Fine Arts

2016 &£ 4H238(x) ~6A19H8 (A)
2016/4/23(Sat) ~2016/6/19(Sun)

(=BKkiE) =9 (17 i)
REMAEEN | HREEZEE

ERETAHERAOA 1-9-1

BARERSRT : 10:00 ~ 18:00 (£MEH(F 20:00 £T)  +k&E : AR (58 2HI(58H)

1-9-1 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Open Hours: 10 am to 6 pm, Fridays 10 am to 8 pm Closed: Mondays (except for 5/2)

http://www.ejrcf.or.jp/gallery/

TYFRLUETE Bridgestone Museum of Art

REAKEER
TUFRA LY EFEIECLORTERIHS FELEOORERERTT,

REICOIZZREBEBD ETH KN ENTRELEMZBE L FRRRICAFEMENEEENEDNETDT,
THRTEW,

The museum is currently closed for renovation.

We look forward to your understanding and support during this extended closure.

http://www.bridgestone-museum.gr.jp/

41



2R
Imperial Palace

—E1ER0ER

PN Nijubashimae Sta.
Hibiya Park

H LA BR B/e B

HERTILER Hibiya Sta: iji Seimei
Imperial Hotel Tokyo y Meiji Seimei Kan HFAEIL

B3 Shin-Marunouchi
N7 g 2 p= Bldg.
. RZYY2SER MR 2
The Peninsula Tokyo®  |demitsu Museum of Arts HEIL
Marunouchi
— ‘n — Bldg.
=& —SHEEME
Mitsubishi Ichigokan Museum, Tokyo EHER

JR EHAK
Japan Railways

AFHETER

Otemachi Sta.

- JR R
JR Line

, #HE
Toei Subway Line
ZHR
k%ﬂﬂ'ﬁR Mita Line
Otemachi Sta. EER
Asakusa Line

AOARTIL
Marunouchi Hotel

— Tokyo Sta. _sh P 4K

eD3
smxg GECl o

- _ Tokvo Sta. South Exit
\ oD5 ==Emos-5 y =)L TOKIA

\ Tokyo International Forum Tokyo Building Tokia
‘25 mrER @ EFR T 4 —3 L0 e e
putosl Tokyo International Forum Exjt =8 ih’?‘XTl > aYRTIL !
Yurakucho Sta. j The Tokyo Station Hote
———

RRA7T—¥3~
FrIl—
Tokyo Station Gallery

— —

74 ==XV XARTILADK R/R ﬁRER
Four Seasons Hotel Tokyo At Marunouchi T0|(y0 Sta. P
DAIMARU

°
NENPRO

AEM i
SRIEER 7‘~y/7ty9— YaeSu/C\entral Exit

Ginza Sta. Yaesu
Book Center

d—h¥—R-NA-3TUAY L
HRAT—Yay
Courtyard by Marriott Tokyo Station
RRRAIVITZH—FYV
RE Tokyo Square Garden

SRE—T BER- "' R AGER
Ginza Ichome Sta. Kyobashi Sta.@ 6

SMEED Sotobori Ave

AY NSIBA S (i

m
FILED Chue Ave

TUFPR N ETiTRE
(REAIREE)
Bridgestone Museum of Art
(currently closed for renovation)

RREL
SEASEMTRE
Z1ILLtyy—
National Film

iﬁE@l%R Center

Higashi Ginza Sta.

AAY 1yseqifey  SElFHILER

o A6
g E]-'%R BFED Showa Ave

Takaracho Sta.

FEETER

Shintomicho Sta.

® Nihonbashi Exit

YT - S RTILERR
Shangri-la Hotel Tokyo

i\/\arunou chi North EXI'E—

HAEO
o3
o s
MitdiiT ovar Shin-Nihombashi Sta.
= HEASFEST RITVVA)IVIILER
_#naz\iﬁhﬁﬁ Mandarin Oriental, Tokyo

Mitsui Memorial Museum

2= BLTER
HAB= AR Mitsukoshimae Sta.

Mitsukoshi -
Main Store COREDO ZHT
o0A3 COREDO =H7 2

COREDO =H7 3

SNV-eHT STy

HE
MARUZEN
BAGER  axm

B1® Nihombashi Sta.Nihonbashi

Bridge
AAfEEEE  COREDO
Takashimaya BAE
Nihombashi

ATZHTER
Ningyo-cho,Sta.

Access

RBRERXA MO
Tokyo Metro

./ R
Marunouchi Line
BT
Yurakucho Line
HEEAHR

Hibiya Line
IR

Hanzomon Line

FHRERK
Chiyoda Line

HAEHR
Tozai Line

SREE#R
Ginza Line

e3
IMEEETER

Kodenmacho Sta.




INZ'S3

SREE—T BER

Ginza ichome Sta.
6

H(FRIT
MIZUHO

R
8 7

Police

9
FUHXILY
Ginza MELSA

IDC KIxEKE
IDC Otsuka Kagu

05

IR+

03]
under

construgtion

X)LFa—ILRTIL

RTILEY ML
SREEERIR J - A=)LEVY
g/l_er(ure Tokyo Hotel Monterey
inza La Soeur Ginza
11 10
RTILEY L
SR EE
Hotel Monterey
Ginza @
RTIL
YVIL— hREE
Hotel

Sunrout Ginza

08

HRiBEES
Shinkyobashi Parking

RIE7 Y
Kyobashi
Plaza

PNES
Park

RRRAVITH—TV
Tokyo Square Garden

Four Seasons Hotel Tokyo
at Marunouchi

NEMNFEEES
Yaesu West Parking lot

NEMTv oty —
Yaesu Book Center

HRATRITER SRR

TEH
under
construction

75—
Brother 5
3 7
m Kyobashi'Sta. 5T1EER

SRSy LIXIL 2 6 PEN

1 4 STATION
=
Post Office
FiRE EER
Shufu to E400 »
Mimiu R

| B s R
TRBTIL J 1 )Lbtys—
SREE - RS National
_Apa Hotel  Film Center
Ginza Kyobashi

15116

seikgtsu sha

iE

E<L
R —LgE
Takarakuji

33|
e
3
298300 31

20
A5 Eé%

A4 LiEE
A
m fERPREE B Soteltsu
Bfn [ resa Inn
Shinkin Chuo =HER
Kinko $RIT
SMBC A7
A3 A6
FEHTER

Takaracho'Sta:

Al

A2

|
d—h¥—FK-/)NA1 -
XAy
RAT—2 3V
Courtyard by Marriott
Tokyo Station
AF 74 hVT77LVA
BEaE KRl EERES
MEIDI-YA X ‘
) @ B TAT
HY(FIRIT
MIZUHO

HBE
Urashimakan

oo R
Nt
Chuokoron-
Shinsha, Inc.

46147

48
50051]
53

AHEEEME - EREZEIE

= m

EEEEEE

Access

RAER
JR line TokyoyStar

AEMHRO
Yaesu Chuo Exit

AEMNEA
Yaesu South Exit

NENREE S

Yaesu East Parking lot

AR
Echizen-ya

TIVFRRY
ESIEE
(REAMREE)
Bridgestone
Museum of Art
(currently closed
for renovation)

ARRAPIBITEF RN

49
52

Bt A A S it
|

Nishi Nippon
City Bank
N ILEEER
EART=IRER
FHIEIES |

Takaracho Parking




RAER
JR line Tokyo Sta.

AZEMNIEO
Yaesu North Exit

59
60

B Lo @

HSBC RRAJE
HSBC JAPAN

Sy VI -Z RTIL

A
DAIMARU Shangri-La Hotels

KT

MAEZ BEM

JLBE R BB Al

NS Hotel RyumeikanTokyo

Y —IFILIRTIL
Yaesu
Terminal Hotel

HE BAEE
Maruzen
Nihonbashi

B3

BAREEE
Takashimaya
Nihombashi
T=H
under
construction

T=f
under @

construction

HABE S

IN=ILIRTILAEM
A3 Pearl Hotels Yaesu

A6

B9
g5 B7

HZ#&8R Nihombashi Sta.

B10 A5 & AE
Nishikawa
COREDO

SESS =83 UF)

R’ MUFJ Bank
B8 cl !
9=
Tokyo

Nihombashi
Tower

=HARE
Mitsui Main
Building 2V
AAE=ZHAE FUIVHILER
Mitsukoshi —HES Mandarin Oriental,
Main Store i Tokyo
Mitsui o
Memorial BA@m=#57—
Museum Nihonbashi
Mitsui Tower

A5 A7 A8
=HEIER Mitsukoshimae Sta.

A4 A6 A9
COREDO =
OREDO  COREDO =6y

COREDO Z=H] 2

Access

#3(FIRIT
MIZUHO

ZBank

IR FEKER
Shin=Nihombashi Sta.
3JR llrzle

Nihonbashi Public Parking lot
D1 D2 11 .

IMEFBHETER
Uﬁﬁw Kodenmacho Sta.

FJ Bank 2
1

M

=
Post Office

R1E INN SRR B A
Toyoko Inn
Tokyo Nihonbashi




Sotheby’s :

FF'EIB%EET—?’/E‘/I/:I— I*“

./

BApt EEHXER

BEEE: AR T XTI v/\>

T102-0083 R TAHXETL-7 7 =)L T #ETE) L3FE
03 3230 2755 infojapan@sothebys.com



Pryvor—bhicCHA<EZW

EoER (148 k) [(15B @) [J168 (1)
mE® 104/ [J20/ [J3 04 [J4of 504 [Jeok 70/ [J8 0
miER [Jxe []8ik

WER7— b PYTFA— 2 ATHAD £ LD ?
[(IomzEpsk [JRzy— [Jervisg [[F5v
Llrvs—zvitemr [Jrvs—zvrors -2 [JOA
[ 1#80 (ocwnma - smanm) [ |Msns (e ) [zoft ( )

BEDRDKERY—&TEICHD LA ?
REEER  RIBR  BABR  ZHAIR BAEER EhERTULAEL

BER7— b PYTF14—2ICEBLVEEDORAEETEH ?
(Jwmew< [2m=E [3EME

BEEFVEEELTTN?
[smgm [ ) & - RF R

BER7— b P YT A— O DHREBI TSN
[NErkE5e85 [JEMRBEBALTCH-WEB> [ RICASHENRDH -1
[C&£mEPEBICAN PT< otz [ B dnr -t

WYLy bk - RYFITOVWTHEEMESEETWL
[ [JE2%E3MROZDICEI> T
[(J@mawEsEsrH -7 ( )
CEswswiic<y esaic<wn [ismesmelcEon

BSHE. HICRLTWLDORHD ELIoBATIES W,

BCABRTEEPHELSHDEVVE, EBSHLDFHDELAEOHATIEST W,

CER-CEZ - CEREAGECSVWELASREILCHAICSES
{fFEEw e

TUh—MISHAWERE, BICHNHES SEWELE o2
BEAVWEEWEAICHRZEEWEULET CKB<RDRERT) SHRFIFTED £,



SBABDARES SEVEL,

PYo—rEREKY IR BEE

=S
(10)
IBER FRHE D
FREBEE €Y
E O HEEE
n
(32
HEMRIE
®

2R EER LR
WLUERED D - 580

QD PExmeR @RAFAE

ARE

S [ >

FroU-—
CHEBSEL

7—ILEF -
TITA=Y .
Tvo7I5Y =R
()
BAIEER #HEAIEER
i
):l
B
@ e i
@ FRER
(67K(A:1



RTFLEBRLTID?

Looking for a Hotel?

FERTILER
Imperial Hotel Tokyo

03-3504-1111

RFIL =Y #H
Hotel Unizo Kanda

03-3256-8181

Y RZIVYISER
The Peninsula Tokyo

03-6270-2888

HEHEY FSILKRTIL
Kanda Central Hotel

03-3256-6251

SREENRILE 2 —KTIL RTILAA VHH
Ginza Bellevue Hotel 03-3289-0002 Hotel Main Kanda 03-3251-5888
Four Seasons Hotel Tokyo A/ ARTIL

At Marunouchi

03-5222-7222

Marunouchi Hotel

03-3217-1111

J— k=R - TUFYE
RERAT—>av

Courtyard by Marriott Tokyo Station

03-5488-3923

RTFILT LA R —RE
Hotel Gracery Ginza

03-6686-1000

AILF 32— )UK T ILEREERR
Mercure Tokyo Ginza

03-4335-1111

RFILEV ML 5 - 2=IL FUH
Hotel Monterey La Soeur

03-3562-7111

RTILEY b LIREE
Hotel Monterey Ginza

03-3544-7111

RTIY Y IL— NMRE
Hotel Sunroute Ginza

03-5579-9733

FIVRTIL (SREE RHE)
Apa Hotel Ginza Kyobashi

03-5159-5311

YV 5\ 7B T )L IREE
Solaria Nishitetsu Hotel Ginza

03-6731-5555

HBE
Urashimakan

03-3563-0588

H\HEIL v YA VERRRE
Sotetsu Fresa Inn Tokyo Kyobashi

03-5250-2031

FTIVIRES 1 T—
Hotel Ginza Daiei

03-3545-1111

RFILET Yy —XRE
Hotel Seven Seas Ginza

03-6222-3377

SREEF v EY LR TILARE

Ginza Capital Hotel 03-3543-8211
FINRTIL< N\ THEERR >

Apa Hotel 03-6280-0111
RTIVEEA VAT

Hotel Hokke Club Hatchobori

03-3537-7711

RRAT—avik7TIL
The Tokyo Station Hotel

03-5220-1112

NLRARTILVER
Palace Hotel Tokyo

03-3211-5218

RTINT 4574V TF—IKFHE
Hotel Villa Fontaine Otemachi

03-5339-1200

#WHISY REY FSILKRTIL
Kanda Grand Central Hotel

03-3256-3211

MEARTF—>avkTIL
Kanda Station Hotel

03-3256-3221

RTILAMARY S VHOR
Hotel Metropolitan Marunouchi

03-3211-2233

BAE @H R 7SS
EYRREKTIL Hotel Kazusaya

03-3241-1045

RART M BEE
Tokyu Stay Nihombashi

03-3231-0109

Yy v I - 3 RTILER
Shangri-la Hotel Tokyo

03-6739-7888

RVFYVFYIVYILER
Mandarin Oriental Tokyo

03-3270-8950

RTIVERERR
Hotel Ryumeikan Tokyo

03-3271-0971

NEMY—IFILKTIL
Yaesu Terminal Hotel

03-3281-3771

N=ILIRTILNAEM
Pearl Hotels Yaesu

03-3246-8080

XA IR T ILAREZ AT

Smile Hotel Nihombashi Mitsukoshimae

03-3231-1070

RTIT 4574 T —IAXREZ A

Hotel Villa Fontaine Nihonbashi

03-5339-1200

R VBARE=MATA 4 Toyoko Inn

Nihonbashi Mitsukoshimae A4

03-5641-1045

VY —RTILER
Center Hotel Tokyo

03-3667-2711

KTFNT15 74V TF—IRRNTHE

Hotel Villa Fontaine Tokyo Hatchobori

03-5339-1200

&7 Ly Y1 Y BREFHHE
Frésa Inn Nihonbashi Kayabacho

03-3668-2500

RETL Y YA UFIBE
Keio Presso Inn Kayabacho

03-3669-0202

RiEA V BABARHET
Toyoko Inn Nihonbashi Ningyocho

03-3664-1045

R INN BAEHRBEE

Toyoko Inn Nihonbashi Zeimushomae

03-5847-1045

HiE INN RREFAE
Toyoko Inn Tokyo Nihonbashi

03-3661-1045




Gallery INDEX

Maruzen, Nihonbashi, 3rd Floor Gallery 5,9
World Antiquarian Book Plaza 5,9

Ancient Art Taiyo Ltd. 18

art kawasaki 5,12

antique shop Wabisuke 26
Artspace MAYU 15

ASAHI Oriental Works of Art 33
Antiquary Boke 25
Chiyoharu gallery 22
Daishojiya 13

Ebiya Art 34

Fu-shou 5,25

Gallery CAUTION 35
GALLERY CELLAR 13
GALERIE ETOILE 16

Gallery Ichibanboshi 28
GALLERY IZUMI 21

Gallery KOCHUKYO Co.,Ltd. 5,29
Gallery MARI 26
GALLERYRIN 19

Gallery Seek 19

Gallery SUIHA 5,14
GALLERY SYUUZANDOU 34
Gallery Tezukayama 24
Gogatsudo 20
HANAKARAKUSA 28

Hayashida Gallery 16

Houmando ltd, 10

lidakojitsudo 27

linuma Ryokusindo 24

IKEUCHI FINE ART CO.,LTD. 18
Japanese Art & Antiques SHIMOI 27
Japanese Bamboo Baskets: Hanabako 32
Kadomatsu Seishindo 18

KAKEI's Fine Japanese & Asian Art 5,23
KAMIYA ART 35

KASEIDOU 22

KASHIMA ARTS 12

Kawai Kyukodo 10

Kippei ART GALLERY 20

Kitayama Fine Arts 25

kobijutsu sasaki 12

KOBIJUTSU SHIMIZU 26

KOBIJYUTU Fujishima 27

KOCHUKYO CO.,LTD 31
Kottounomise Kai 20

kujaku gallery 15

Kobijyutsu Kyobashi 21

Kyorai 24

Luca Scandinavia 11

Matsumori Art Co.,Ltd. 24
MAYUYAMA & CO.,LTD. 17

Meisei Antiques Asian Ceramics & Art 18

MOKKEI Co.,Ltd. 25

Mumon 22

NAKACHO KONISHI ARTS 5,12
NANAYA 5,14

Nihonbashi Kodenmacho gallery 34
OGAWA CO.,LTD. 14

Oriental Art Kunsyodo 22

Oriental Antiques
Gallery Maesaka Seitendo 5,30

Oriental Art Seikodo 26
Oriental Art Tenpo-Do 33

RinArt 18

SAITO SHIKODO 20

Sankeido Ltd. 5,34

SANWADO 28

Shibuya kurodatoen/Rokeian 23
SHIKISAISHA 17

SHINOBAZU GALLERY 32

Shouun Oriental Art 10

Shunpudo Gallery 30

SOUYU-SYA 22

SUZUKI ART GALLERY 11

T.EDO INOUYE & SON oriental art 34
Tsutsumi Fine Arts 5,26
UEHARAEIZANDO 33

Uragami Sokyu-do Co.,Ltd. 29
WATANABE-SANPODO & Co.,LTD. 10

BARBIMEREIF 35— 34

EMELTFYIR
NEEAEE 3BFCSU— 59  AEEOWDE 18 mERe 17
D=IR - FYTF4—=0 - Tvo- KAMIYA ART 35 AREE 32
739 5.9 FHREE 10 LA RERZE / 85 A 23
F—hRR—R 7 15 A )11 5,12 HE A 26
HEG HEV 33 LA 25 THE 27
SREAFE 27 EREIE 20 FILLER 34
BRDE 24 I AT 21 F BB 30
HePIET 18 %% 24 HEFHE 10
—E2E28 FLAEE 15 EEE 5,14
HEMNSH 21 WEE 22 RS 11
HEAVTIVIILT7—b 34 Gallery CAUTION 35 HHE 26

ERXILE 33

ALEEER 29
Ih7—)LEER 16
BEEEMIE 34

AVIIERE 14

FUITY hEEHEM - KB 18
HEAMT 5 5,23

ST 12

mEE 22

2016 38 HiT
© Tokyo Art & Antiques 2016

AAE 20
Fr3U—CTbw53EL 5,29
FHE 31

BEDE FE 20
TRERSEALR 20
HEMEEE 12

ZiZR 5,34

EREDOME =z 28
Gallery Seek 19

RiTE RR 7—b PYT14—0 RITEER
http://www.tokyoartantiques.com

Fr35Y—t5— 13
HETERE 22
KREFE 13
TFREBEE 22
2DHFi 5,26
Fvr3U—FixL 24
HEMXER 33
FR/NFG 5,12
HEMRLN 5,14

FH4 > : Studio Hart
info@tokyoartantiques.com

HEATED DT 28
1EE -HANABAKO- 32
MHEEER 16

BR 5,25

mE ES 27
RAEHE 10
EEM AL 25
AIRIERE 5,30
HAFRSEAT 24
WILEERE 17
Fr3U—vY 26
A R 22
AT B 18

gt 25

GALLERY B 19
HEM R 18
IWHRHAYIFET N
EE=H% 10
HEAT (E8) 26



